Political Registered Party

Republican

Democrat

Other

Sample Size

770

874

331

COVID1. Generally speaking, how would you describe your level of stress,
if any, about the coronavirus outbreak?

Political Registered Party

Republican Democrat Other
Extremely stressed 12% 26% 12%
Very stressed 12% 26% 30%
Stressed 23% 29% 26%
Not very stressed 34% 15% 23%
Not at all stressed 19% 4% 9%
Net: Stressed 24% 52% 42%
Net: Not stressed 53% 19% 32%

Covid2. Thinking about coronavirus, do you think things are getting better

or worse in the United States ?

Political Registered Party

Republican Democrat Other
Better 65% 14% 32%
Worse 35% 86% 68%

Covid2. Thinking about coronavirus, do you think things are getting better

or worse across the world ?

Political Registered Party

Republican Democrat Other
Better 58% 33% 51%
Worse 42% 67% 49%




Covid3. As aresult of the coronavirus, how concerned are you about The

United States economy?

Political Registered Party

Republican Democrat Other
Extremely concerned 26% 35% 32%
Very concerned 26% 32% 32%
Concerned 32% 23% 28%
Not very concerned 13% 9% 7%
Not at all concerned 4% 1% 1%
Net: concerned 52% 67% 64%
Net: not concerned 17% 10% 8%

Covid3. As aresult of the coronavirus, how concerned are you about Your
personal finances COVID3Columns

Political Registered Party

Republican Democrat Other
Extremely concerned 23% 31% 34%
Very concerned 15% 21% 18%
Concerned 24% 26% 25%
Not very concerned 27% 18% 16%
Not at all concerned 12% 4% 7%
Net: concerned 38% 51% 52%
Net: not concerned 39% 23% 23%




COVIDA. [I'm fine with it] As a result of the coronavirus, how do you feel
about going to.

Political Registered Party
Republican Democrat Other
Retail (in store) shopping 53% 21% 32%
Malls 44% 17% 27%
Restaurants 51% 17% 35%
Movie theaters 37% 12% 24%
Grocery 60% 34% 48%
Airports 39% 13% 24%
Live sporting events 35% 10% 24%
Church/Place of worship 54% 13% 35%

COVIDA4. [ would go but | would be cautious about it] As a result of the
coronavirus, how do you feel about going to.

Political Registered Party

Republican Democrat Other
Retail (in store) shopping 35% 53% 48%
Malls 22% 28% 34%
Restaurants 29% 37% 35%
Movie theaters 21% 16% 21%
Grocery 36% 57% 42%
Airports 26% 27% 29%
Live sporting events 22% 14% 18%
Church/Place of worship 24% 26% 23%




COVIDA4. [l avoid it] As a result of the coronavirus, how do you feel about

going to.

Political Registered Party

Republican Democrat Other
Retail (in store) shopping 35% 53% 48%
Malls 22% 28% 34%
Restaurants 29% 37% 35%
Movie theaters 21% 16% 21%
Grocery 36% 57% 42%
Airports 26% 27% 29%
Live sporting events 22% 14% 18%
Church/Place of worship 24% 26% 23%

COVIDA4. [Retail (in store) shopping] As a result of the coronavirus, how do

you feel about going to.

Political Registered Party

Republican Democrat Other
I’'m fine with it 53% 21% 32%
Iwogld go but I.would be 35% 53% 48%
cautious about it
| avoid it 11% 26% 20%

COVID4. [Malls] As aresult of the coronavirus, how do you feel about

going to.

Political Registered Party

Republican Democrat Other
I’'m fine with it 44% 17% 27%
Iwogld go but I.would be 290 28% 34%
cautious about it
| avoid it 34% 55% 39%




COVID4. [Restaurants] As a result of the coronavirus, how do you feel

about going to.

Political Registered Party

Republican Democrat Other
I’'m fine with it 51% 17% 35%
| Wogld go but I.Would be 20% 37% 35%
cautious about it
| avoid it 20% 46% 30%

COVID4. [Movie theaters] As a result of the coronavirus, how do you feel

about going to.

Political Registered Party

Republican Democrat Other
I’'m fine with it 37% 12% 24%
Iwogld go but I.Would be 21% 16% 21%
cautious about it
| avoid it 42% 72% 54%

COVIDA4. [Grocery] As a result of the coronavirus, how do you feel about

going to.

Political Registered Party

Republican Democrat Other
I’m fine with it 60% 34% 48%
Iwogld go but I.would be 36% 57% 12%
cautious about it
| avoid it 4% 8% 9%




COVIDA4. [Airports] As a result of the coronavirus, how do you feel about

going to.

Political Registered Party

Republican Democrat Other
I’'m fine with it 39% 13% 24%
| Wogld go but I.Would be 26% 27% 29%
cautious about it
| avoid it 35% 61% 46%

COVIDA4. [Live sporting events] As a result of the coronavirus, how do you

feel about going to.

Political Registered Party

Republican Democrat Other
I’'m fine with it 35% 10% 24%
Iwogld go but I.would be 220 14% 18%
cautious about it
| avoid it 44% 76% 58%

COVIDA4. [Church/Place of worship] As a result of the coronavirus, how do

you feel about going to.

Political Registered Party

Republican Democrat Other
I’m fine with it 54% 13% 35%
Iwogld go but I.would be 24% 26% 23%
cautious about it
| avoid it 22% 60% 41%




COVIDS5. [Agree summary] Agreement with statements

Political Registered Party

Republican Democrat Other
It’s time for things to go 81% 43% 60%
back to normal
Things are going to get
worse before they get 51% 89% 75%
better
The health risk of the
coronavirus has been 70% 18% 43%
overblown
I’m concerned about my
employer’s ability to keep 43% 52% 46%
paying me
Generally speaking,
American companies are 76% 53% 71%

doing a great job of
responding to this crisis

My bank (or primary
financial institution) has 72% 64% 65%
my back during this crisis

The 200,000+ deaths in the
Unites States was
preventable and could have
been much lower

36% 91% 70%

| am confident that
Americans will be able to
bring the COVID-19 case
count down guickly

66% 27% 40%

Even though cases are
increasing in the US, our
economy cannot afford
another full lock-down

89% 52% 70%

| find taking precautions
(e.g. social distancing, 71% 43% 58%
masks) to be fatiguing

Most Americans are doing
a good job with taking
precautions (e.g. social
distancing, masks).

70% 38% 47%




COVIDS. [Disagree summary] Agreement with statements

Political Registered Party

Republican Democrat Other
It’s time for things to go 19% 57% 20%
back to normal
Things are going to get
worse before they get 49% 11% 25%
better
The health risk of the
coronavirus has been 30% 82% 57%
overblown
I’m concerned about my
employer’s ability to keep 57% 48% 54%
paying me
Generally speaking,
American companies are 24% 47% 29%

doing a great job of
responding to this crisis

My bank (or primary
financial institution) has 28% 36% 35%
my back during this crisis

The 200,000+ deaths in the
Unites States was
preventable and could have
been much lower

64% 9% 30%

| am confident that
Americans will be able to
bring the COVID-19 case
count down quickly

34% 73% 60%

Even though cases are
increasing in the US, our
economy cannot afford
another full lock-down

11% 48% 30%

| find taking precautions
(e.g. social distancing, 29% 57% 42%
masks) to be fatiguing

Most Americans are doing
a good job with taking
precautions (e.g. social
distancing, masks).

30% 62% 53%




COVID5. Agreement- It's time for things to go back to normal

Political Registered Party

Republican Democrat Other
Strongly agree 54% 18% 39%
Agree 28% 25% 20%
Disagree 11% 26% 23%
Strongly disagree 7% 32% 17%
Net: Agree 81% 43% 60%
Net: Disagree 19% 57% 40%

COVID5. Agreement- Things are going to get worse before they get better

Political Registered Party

Republican Democrat Other
Strongly agree 21% 41% 31%
Agree 30% 48% 45%
Disagree 34% 9% 19%
Strongly disagree 15% 2% 5%
Net: Agree 51% 89% 75%
Net: Disagree 49% 11% 25%

COVID5. Agreement- The health risk of the coronavirus has been

overblown

Political Registered Party

Republican Democrat Other
Strongly agree 39% 10% 22%
Agree 30% 8% 21%
Disagree 17% 23% 27%
Strongly disagree 13% 60% 30%
Net: Agree 70% 18% 43%
Net: Disagree 30% 82% 57%




COVID5. Agreement- I’'m concerned about my employer’s ability to keep

paying me

Political Registered Party

Republican Democrat Other
Strongly agree 15% 19% 27%
Agree 28% 33% 19%
Disagree 31% 31% 30%
Strongly disagree 26% 16% 23%
Net: Agree 43% 52% 46%
Net: Disagree 57% 48% 54%

COVID5. Agreement- Generally speaking, American companies are doing a
great job of responding to this crisis

Political Registered Party

Republican Democrat Other
Strongly agree 23% 8% 13%
Agree 53% 44% 59%
Disagree 17% 34% 21%
Strongly disagree 7% 14% 8%
Net: Agree 76% 53% 71%
Net: Disagree 24% 47% 29%

COVID5. Agreement- My bank (or primary financial institution) has my

back during this crisis

Political Registered Party

Republican Democrat Other
Strongly agree 21% 13% 16%
Agree 52% 50% 50%
Disagree 19% 25% 22%
Strongly disagree 9% 11% 13%
Net: Agree 72% 64% 65%
Net: Disagree 28% 36% 35%




COVID5. Agreement- The 200,000+ deaths in the Unites States was

preventable and could have been much lower

Political Registered Party

Republican Democrat Other
Strongly agree 16% 64% 39%
Agree 20% 27% 30%
Disagree 32% 6% 16%
Strongly disagree 32% 3% 15%
Net: Agree 36% 91% 70%
Net: Disagree 64% 9% 30%

COVID5. Agreement- | am confident that Americans will be able to bring
the COVID-19 case count down quickly

Political Registered Party

Republican Democrat Other
Strongly agree 30% 7% 14%
Agree 37% 19% 26%
Disagree 25% 43% 34%
Strongly disagree 9% 31% 26%
Net: Agree 66% 27% 40%
Net: Disagree 34% 73% 60%

COVID5. Agreement- Even though cases are increasing in the US, our

economy cannot afford another full lock-down

Political Registered Party

Republican Democrat Other
Strongly agree 63% 21% 41%
Agree 27% 31% 29%
Disagree 7% 29% 19%
Strongly disagree 4% 19% 11%
Net: Agree 89% 52% 70%
Net: Disagree 11% 48% 30%




COVID5. Agreement- | find taking precautions (e.g. social distancing,

masks) to be fatiguing

Political Registered Party

Republican Democrat Other
Strongly agree 35% 14% 24%
Agree 36% 29% 33%
Disagree 18% 30% 25%
Strongly disagree 11% 27% 17%
Net: Agree 71% 43% 58%
Net: Disagree 29% 57% 42%

COVID5. Agreement- Most Americans are doing a good job with taking

precautions

Political Registered Party

Republican Democrat Other
Strongly agree 22% 7% 12%
Agree 49% 31% 35%
Disagree 19% 38% 32%
Strongly disagree 10% 24% 21%
Net: Agree 70% 38% 47%
Net: Disagree 30% 62% 53%




